

Leadership Innovation Community

## INVOLVING JEWISH MEN IN JEWISH LIFE

### **Federation of Jewish Men's Clubs**

# Sanctify the Moment - Sponsor a Portion in the FJMC Sefer Haftarah Scroll With a Dedication

Haftarah readings from the prophets have complemented weekday and holiday Torah portions for almost two thousand years. The chanting of a haftarah has become a way to sanctify special moments in people's lives.

The FJMC Sefer Haftarah is a collection of Haftarah readings during the year, including those from Shabbat, the holidays, Rosh Chodesh and other special occasions such as the Haftarot of Consolation.

What makes the FJMC Haftarah scroll so special? It's easy to read with large size print, vowels and cantillation. The FJMC Scroll travels around the country, between the congregations of FJMC affiliated Men's Clubs for teaching and outreach purposes. Thousands of people have chanted Haftarah from this scroll, many for the first time.

There is an opportunity for each haftarah portion in the scroll to have a sponsored dedication, with such dedication being scribed right on the scroll at the beginning of the portion. Most have already been dedicated, but there are a few that have not. The dedication can be made by a Men's Club, a congregation, a family or an individual. The inscription can be written in English, Hebrew or both.

The cost of sponsoring a dedication in the FJMC Sefer Haftarah is \$1,000. To become a sponsor, fill out this form or contact the FJMC Sefer Haftarah Chevra at international@fjmc.org, for further information.

#### FJMC Sefer Haftarah Scroll Dedication Sponsorship Form

Contact Name of sponsoring group or person:		Telephone:
Name of your men's club or synagogue (please include your FJMC Club # ):		E-mail:
Name of Requested Hafta	arah portion:	
Date of request:		
Sample Inscriptions	<ul> <li>In Honor of David's Bar Mitzvah on 6 Heshvan 5779</li> <li>Created in his honor by Susan and Martin Jackson-Katz</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>In Honor of our daughter Sarah's Bat Mitzvah on November 12, 2019</li> <li>From her parents Chaim Mendel Ben Abraham v'Sarah and Tamar Bat Chanan v'Rifka</li> </ul>	
<b>Requested Inscription</b>		
-	of / On the Occasion of / Sponsored by / [n	one of these]
Name(s) to be inscribed:		

Please inscribe this in (circle one): ENGLISH or HEBREW or BOTH

If choosing Hebrew or the option for both languages, complete in BOTH English & Hebrew, provide Hebrew letters on back if you need to.

Please complete this form and return it with payment. Either complete the credit card form on the back, or include a check made payable to FJMC in the amount \$1,000. Mail to:

FJMC, c/o Officense, 300 East Lombard St., Suite 840, Baltimore, MD 21202

Sanctify the Moment – With an FJMC Haftarah Portion Dedication Sponsorship Order Form, p. 2

### Thank you for sponsoring an FJMC Sefer Haftarah Parsha Dedication!

If paying by credit card, please complete the information below:

in paying by credit card, please complete the information below.				
Please charge my credit card for US\$ 1,000				
Check one: The credit card is a □ MasterCard □ Visa □ American Express				
(FJMC does not accept American Express or Discover)				
Credit Card No.:				
Expiration Date:				
CVC Security Code (from back of card):				
Name as it appears on credit card:				
Name of or men's club or synagogue or organization (if it appears on the card):				
Billing Address (please include Suite, Unit or Apt #, etc.):				
Billing City, State, ZIP Code (or Province, Mailing Code):				
Billing telephone # associated with the card:				
Billing e-mail address associated with the card:				
Please complete this form and return it with navment. Fither complete the credit card form above or				

Please complete this form and return it with payment. Either complete the credit card form above, or include a check made payable to FJMC in the amount \$1,000.

Mail this completed form and check (if paying by this method) to: FJMC, c/o Officense, 300 East Lombard St., Suite 840, Baltimore, MD 21202

Electronic forms as a PDF file with a credit card payment only may be emailed to international@fjmc.org.

(212) 749-8100	e-mail: international@fjmc.org	web: www.fjmc.org Twitter: FJMC_HQ
----------------	--------------------------------	------------------------------------